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Hatton

The generous, deep seats of Hatton deliver indulgent

comfort, whilst a choice of formal or pillow-back cushions

allow you to tailor the design to suit your style. With a range

of elegant fabrics and sumptuous fillings, the gentle curves

on our pillows and cushions offer soft, smart sophistication.

The additional option of an innovative footrest mechanism

effortlessly glides you into your chosen position, with

integrated USB charging to allow you to relax in style.
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Visit our blog for more inspiration: gplan.co.uk/be-inspired

Cover photos shown in: Pillow-Back Sofa in Sea Stone with Malta Autumn Pillows and Formal-Back

Sofa in Cambridge Chalk. Formal-Back option available in a wide selection of fabrics and leathers.

Pillow-back option available in fabric only.

Armchair

Snuggler

2 Seater Formal-Back Sofa

2 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa

3 Seater Formal-Back Sofa

3 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa

Footstool

Armchair with Power Footrest

Snuggler with Power Footrest

2 Seater Formal-Back Sofa (Double) with Power Footrest
2 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa (Double) with Power Footrest
3 Seater Formal-Back Sofa (Double) with Power Footrest

3 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa (Double) with Power Footrest
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All dimensions in mm/inches

960/37.8
960/37.8
960/37.8
920/36.2
960/37.8
920/36.2
330/13.0
960/37.8
960/37.8
960/37.8
920/36.2
960/37.8
920/36.2

Hatton
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1020/40.2
1020/40.2
1020/40.2
1020/40.2
1020/40.2
1020/40.2
480/19

1020/40.2
1020/40.2
1020/40.2
1020/40.2
1020/40.2
1020/40.2

Customise your Hatton by selecting either formal

back or pillow-back. Choose from a range of beautiful

fabrics for your accent pillows on the pillow-back option,

which are reversible to give you flexibility for styling.

1030/40.6
1260/49.6
1650/65
1650/65
2070/81.5
2070/81.5
920/36.3
1030/40.6
1260/49.6
1650/65
1650/65
2070/81.5
2070/81.5

Formal-Back Sofa

Personalise your sofa by
choosing a contrasting

_ fabric for the reverse of
= the pillows

Pillow-Back Sofa

Seat Height

520/20.5
520/20.5
520/20.5
520/20.5
520/20.5
520/20.5
520/20.5
520/20.5
520/20.5
520/20.5
520/20.5
520/20.5

Seat Depth Seat Width

570/22.4 590/23.2
570/22.4 820/32.3
570/22.4 1210/47.6
570/22.4 1210/47.6
570/22.4 1630/64.2
570/22.4 1630/64.2
570/22.4 590/23.2
570/22.4 820/32.3
570/22.4 1210/47.6
570/22.4 1210/47.6
570/22.4 1630/64.2
570/22.4 1630/64.2

All measurements are approximate and relate to the overall size of the item including soft arm cushions where fitted and back cushions. All furniture supplied on show wood feet in a choice of finishes.
Optional power footrest has touch buttons with USB charging point. 2 and 3 seater double footrest sofas are delivered in 2 sections which link together. Seat cushions and back cushions on soft cover chairs/sofas are
reversible. 3 seater and 2 seater soft cover sofas are available in a pillow-back option, with your choice of accent fabric featured on one side of the pillows. The reverse of the pillows will always feature the same fabric as

the sofa. Contrast stitching is available as an option on selected leathers. Scatter cushions are available at an extra cost.

3 Seater Sofa 3 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa
[T
3 Seater Sofa with 3 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa
Power Footrest with Power Footrest
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2 Seater Sofa

2 Seater Sofa with
Power Footrest

2 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa

2 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa

with Power Footrest
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Snuggler

Snuggler with

Armchair Footstool

Armchair with

Power Footrest Power Footrest
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