



۲

## Hatton

The generous, deep seats of Hatton deliver indulgent comfort, whilst a choice of formal or pillow-back cushions allow you to tailor the design to suit your style. With a range of elegant fabrics and sumptuous fillings, the gentle curves on our pillows and cushions offer soft, smart sophistication. The additional option of an innovative footrest mechanism effortlessly glides you into your chosen position, with integrated USB charging to allow you to relax in style.

		25 GU				
f	@comfort	bygplan	f	@designbygplan		
y	@gplande	sign	Ø	@gplandesign		
P	@gplande	sign	WEB	www.gplan.co.uk		

Visit our blog for more inspiration: gplan.co.uk/be-inspired

Cover photos shown in: Pillow-Back Sofa in Sea Stone with Malta Autumn Pillows and Formal-Back Sofa in Cambridge Chalk. Formal-Back option available in a wide selection of fabrics and leathers. Pillow-back option available in fabric only.

Customise your Hatton by selecting either formal back or pillow-back. Choose from a range of beautiful fabrics for your accent pillows on the pillow-back option, which are reversible to give you flexibility for styling.





Pillow-Back Sofa

## Hatton

	н	D	W	Seat Height	Seat Depth	Seat Width		
	All dimensions in mm/inches							
Armchair	960/37.8	1020/40.2	1030/40.6	520/20.5	570/22.4	590/23.2		
Snuggler	960/37.8	1020/40.2	1260/49.6	520/20.5	570/22.4	820/32.3		
2 Seater Formal-Back Sofa	960/37.8	1020/40.2	1650/65	520/20.5	570/22.4	1210/47.6		
2 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa	920/36.2	1020/40.2	1650/65	520/20.5	570/22.4	1210/47.6		
3 Seater Formal-Back Sofa	960/37.8	1020/40.2	2070/81.5	520/20.5	570/22.4	1630/64.2		
3 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa	920/36.2	1020/40.2	2070/81.5	520/20.5	570/22.4	1630/64.2		
Footstool	330/13.0	480/19	920/36.3	-	-	-		
Armchair with Power Footrest	960/37.8	1020/40.2	1030/40.6	520/20.5	570/22.4	590/23.2		
Snuggler with Power Footrest	960/37.8	1020/40.2	1260/49.6	520/20.5	570/22.4	820/32.3		
2 Seater Formal-Back Sofa (Double) with Power Footrest	960/37.8	1020/40.2	1650/65	520/20.5	570/22.4	1210/47.6		
2 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa (Double) with Power Footrest	920/36.2	1020/40.2	1650/65	520/20.5	570/22.4	1210/47.6		
3 Seater Formal-Back Sofa (Double) with Power Footrest	960/37.8	1020/40.2	2070/81.5	520/20.5	570/22.4	1630/64.2		
3 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa (Double) with Power Footrest	920/36.2	1020/40.2	2070/81.5	520/20.5	570/22.4	1630/64.2		

All measurements are approximate and relate to the overall size of the item including soft arm cushions where fitted and back cushions. All furniture supplied on show wood feet in a choice of finishes. Optional power footnest has touch buttons with USB charging point. 2 and 3 seater double footnest sofas are delivered in 2 sections which link together. Seat cushions and back cushions on soft cover chairs/sofas are reversible. 3 seater and 2 seater soft cover sofas are available in a pillow-back option, with your choice of accured thoir featured on one side of the pillows. The reverse of the pillows will always feature the same fabric as the sofa. Contrast stitching is available as an option on selected leathers. Scatter cushions are available at an extra cost.



۲







3 Seater Sofa with Power Footrest

3 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa

3 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa with Power Footrest



2 Seater Sofa with

Power Footrest





2 Seater Pillow-Back Sofa

with Power Footrest









۲

Snuggler with Power Footrest

Armchair with Power Footrest

۲